
Geers Matthias

Dervoigne Alexandre

De Wilde Tijl

Broeckhove Steffen

8019

8172

8019

8126

K.A.V. DENDER

VZW TC STERR

K.A.V. DENDER

T.C. HOF TER B

2248277

0787575

0299839

2241654

A1

C1

D1

C2

1

Pieters Wim

Van Brussel Thomas

De Borger Bjorn

De Bolle Dries

8034

8184

8184

7128

REINAERT-TEN

PADEL CLUB LO

PADEL CLUB LO

SPORTACULAIR

0858558

2220739

2236585

0581455

B2

D2

A2

B1 2

1254

3266

2327

NR

NR

2931

2931

1468

Pieters Wim

De Borger Bjorn

Van Brussel Thomas

De Bolle Dries

6/4 - 6/3

6/2 - 6/2

7/6 (5) - 6/7 (5) - 10/7

6/2 - 6/2

6/1 - 7/5

6/3 - 6/4

1/
Club : 8184 PADEL CLUB LOKEREN  Wedstrijdleider : 2199528 Caethoven Frank
Tornooi : 202181844 Padel Club Lokeren CUPRA Padel Tour P100 & P200 van 23/08/2021 tot 29/08/2021

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 6 van P100 tot P100
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

De Bolle Dries

6/4 - 6/7 (5) - 10/6

Van der Poorten Jelle

Van Hooreweghe Willem

Van Damme Johan

De Kempeneer Nick

8145

8183

8019

8126

TS KENTA

PADEL 4U2 GE

K.A.V. DENDER

T.C. HOF TER B

2200553

2006726

0718329

2230925

A1

C1

D1

C2

11082

NR

2764

2357

Schroyens Frederic

Zaman Jasper

Schneider Michaël

Goossens Koen

8184

8184

8184

8126

PADEL CLUB LO

PADEL CLUB LO

PADEL CLUB LO

T.C. HOF TER B

2221626

2236904

2236711

2224130

B2

D2

A2

B1 2

3506

2931

3506

2226

Schroyens Frederic

Schneider Michaël

Zaman Jasper

Goossens Koen

Pieters Wim
Schroyens Frederic

De Bolle Dries
Goossens Koen

Goossens Koen
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